NORTHERN ONTARIO FAMILY TWOSOME TOURNAMENT
NOVEMBER 19, 2023 - Timber Lanes, Dryden

BOWLASAURUS
JENNA LEDOUX
JEFF LEDOUX

BANTAM

GAGE WILSON
TYLER WILSON

MILLY GALARNEAU
BEN GALARNEAU

SWAY WIKANDER
NATHAN WIKANDER

LAKOTA REID
STACY REID

ALEX CALLEWAIRT
BRIAN CALLEWAERT

TRAVIS REID
SHAWN REID

JACKSON CALLEWAERT
JORDAN CALLEWAERT

AVERAGE HDCP X2 GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 GAME4 TOTAL

77
NB

AVERAGE

55
NB

59
179

107
NB

71
NB

102
139

92
NB

75
NB

236
80

HDCP X2 GAME1 GAME2

272
80

264
72

188
80

246
80

196
136

212
80

240
80

92
408

172
524

106
442

95
363

54
380

96
428

75
367

101
421

73
481

96
620

135
577

119
482

127
507

94
522

77
444

65
486

88
569

GAME 3

144
764

105
682

137
619

115
622

89
611

82
526

54
540

101
670

GAME4 TOTAL

112
876

92
774

111
730

103
725

76
687

77
603

54
594

670

876

774

730

725

687

603

594

1ST

1sT

2ND



NORTHERN ONTARIO FAMILY TWOSOME TOURNAMENT

JUNIORS

BROOKELYNN GADD
KALA GADD

KEATLEY ROLLINS
DARRYL ROLLINS

BRAYDEN HAYUNGA
DUSTIN HAYUNGA

CARTER HAYUNGA
JESSE DANIEL

ERIC REID
DARREN REID

BODE EDDISON
JUSTIN EDDISON

SENIOR
KAIDANCE ROLLINS
WALKER HAZLEWOOD

BRYSON MUNN
MELISSA MUNN

MEA LAW
MYLES LAW

WILLIAM ROLLINS
JENN ROLLINS

JAYCI CERZO
JACLYN LAW

NOVEMBER 19, 2023 - Timber Lanes, Dryden

AVERAGE

135
160

101
182

179
NB

160
NB

104
NB

98
NB

AVERAGE

131
240

159
142

114
NB

130
150

66
NB

HDCP X2 GAME1 GAME?2

144
104

198
68

72
80

104
80

192
80

202
80

HDCP X2 GAME1 GAME2

150
0

104
132

176
80

152
120

254
80

248
496

176
442

173
325

217
401

136
408

100
382

218
368

139
375

172
428

150
422

110
444

150
646

148
590

192
517

136
537

113
521

35
417

234
602

165
540

140
568

108
530

81
525

GAME 3

264
910

137
727

133
650

144
681

121
642

127
544

GAME 3

161
763

194
734

92
660

171
701

135
660

GAME4 TOTAL

168
1078 1078 1ST

222

949 949 2ND
253

903 903

163

844 844

148

790 790

141

685 685

GAME4 TOTAL

222

985 985 1ST
182

916 916 2ND
173

833 833

123

824 824

105

765 765



